Home Care - Resident Rates
Our Services

Domestic Nursing
’. Assistance Services

Home Transport
Maintenance &

Modifications

Home Care Services

Service

- Domestic assistance

- Flexible Respite - In Home

- Home maintenance &
modifications

* Transport Weekend Rate

- Social support

- Personal care Public Holiday

Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm

Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am

Nursing Services

Service

* Registered Nurse Services Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm

Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am
Weekend Rate

Public Holiday

'.’ Social

A

$52.50
$57.00
$69.00

$101.50

Support

$61.00
$68.50
$87.50

$128.50

Allied Health

Services

$70.00
$78.00
$104.00

$154.00

$79.00
$83.75

$120.50

/ sess
sass
sass

sass

90 min
$100.00
$113.00
$152.00

$220.00

G
irt

Personal
Care

120 min
$126.00
145.00

$190.00

$288.00

$115.00
$123.50
$203.50

$280.00

- Enrolled Nurse and Endorsed Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm
Enrolled Nurse Services
Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am
Weekend Rate

Public Holiday

Care Management

$65.00
$71.00

$82.50

$79.50
$84.50
$113.50

$182.50

- Care Management

$99.90 per hour

Transport Services

$1.50 per km"

*In addition to the service charge price. Does not apply to our employees traveling to or from the visit.

The above prices are effective and correct as at 1 August 2024.

Resident Rates are available for customers who live in an IRT Retirement Village.

All prices are based on IRT staff delivering the services.
All prices are subject to change at anytime, at the discretion of IRT.

Not all services are available in all areas. All prices are inclusive of GST where applicable.



