# **Home Care - Resident Rates**

## **Our Services**











**Transport** 





#### **Home Care Services**

	Service	30 min	45 min	60 min	90 min	120 min
<ul> <li>Domestic assistance</li> <li>Flexible Respite - In Home</li> <li>Home maintenance &amp; modifications</li> <li>Transport</li> <li>Social support</li> <li>Personal care</li> </ul>	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$52.50	\$61.00	\$70.00	\$100.00	\$126.00
	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$57.00	\$68.50	\$78.00	\$113.00	145.00
	Weekend Rate	\$69.00	\$87.50	\$104.00	\$152.00	\$190.00
	Public Holiday	\$101.50	\$128.50	\$154.00	\$220.00	\$288.00

### **Nursing Services**

	Service	30 min	60 min
Registered Nurse Services	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$79.00	\$115.00
• Enrolled Nurse and Endorsed Enrolled Nurse Services	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$83.75	\$123.50
	Weekend Rate	\$120.50	\$203.50
	Public Holiday	-	\$280.00
	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$65.00	\$79.50
	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$71.00	\$84.50
	Weekend Rate	\$82.50	\$113.50
	Public Holiday	-	\$182.50

### Care Management

• Care Management	\$99.90 per hour
-------------------	------------------

## **Transport Services**

• Transport	\$1.50 per km <sup>#</sup>
-------------	----------------------------

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>#</sup> In addition to the service charge price. Does not apply to our employees traveling to or from the visit.

The above prices are effective and correct as at 1 August 2024.

Resident Rates are available for customers who live in an IRT Retirement Village.

All prices are based on IRT staff delivering the services.

All prices are subject to change at anytime, at the discretion of IRT.

Not all services are available in all areas. All prices are inclusive of GST where applicable.